SDE Heat Reactivated Desiccant Dryers
400 to 3,500 scfm
� Dry Air as Low as -100º Pressure Dew Point
� Clean, Dry Compressed Air Solves the Problems
of Moisture Contamination
Sullair SDE Heat Reactivated
Desiccant Dryers
400 to 3,500 scfm at up to 140 psig

• Filters mounted option with 3-valve bypass
– Models SDE-400 to SDE-650: filters and bypass
valves are mounted on the dryer skid.
– Models SDE-820 to SDE-3500: filters and bypass
valves are mounted on separate skid. (Piping
between dryer and filter skid to be provided by
installer.)
• -100°F dew point
• High pressure
Sullair is committed to a program of continuous improvement. Features and specifications may change without notice. Consult your Sullair
representative or authorized Sullair distributor.
Specifications
Model Max Inlet Connection Required Dimensions4 Total Standard Heater
Flow Size Pre- and Height Width Depth Weight Voltage kW
(scfm)1 After-Filter2 (in) (in) (in)3 (lbs)4
SDE-400 400 2" NPT SCH/SCR-465 88 62 34 2240 230/3/60 6
SDE-500 500 2" NPT SCH/SCR-700 88 62 34 2500 230/3/60 6
SDE-650 650 2" NPT SCH/SCR-700 100 62 34 2862 230/3/60 8
SDE-820 820 3" FLG SCH/SCR-910 100 62 48 3728 460/3/60 12
SDE-1000 1000 3" FLG SCH/SCR-1315 112 62 48 4137 460/3/60 17
SDE-1225 1225 3" FLG SCH/SCR-1315 124 62 48 4558 460/3/60 21
SDE-1500 1500 3" FLG PH/PR-1600 113 71 51 5150 460/3/60 25
SDE-1800 1800 4" FLG PH/PR-2100 127 71 51 6520 460/3/60 28
SDE-2100 2100 4" FLG PH/PR-2100 128 71 51 7550 460/3/60 30
SDE-2500 2500 4" FLG PH/PR-2750 119 71 51 10000 460/3/60 36
SDE-2900 2900 6" FLG PH/PR-4200 126 85 62 11300 460/3/60 43
SDE-3500 3500 6" FLG PH/PR-4200 139 81 62 12000 460/3/60 50
NOTES 1 Maximum rated inlet flow at CAGI conditions of 100 deg F and 100 psig.
2 Filters are sold separately unless 3V option is purchased.
3 Depth does not include mounted mufflers which project beyond the dryer skid in some models.
4  Weights and dimensions are approximate and do not include 3V option.  Contact Sullair for drawings.